
GFN3490-2
ART. NR: FHGFN3490-2

DATE: 01/03/2017

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

24

33

31

30

28 27

36

38

39

40

41

43

44

46 47
48

49
50

52

25
26

45

23

29

32

35

34

115

116

53

55

59

57

56

58

76

75

70

71

727374

67

68

69

117
83

85

82

81

100

84

92
93

94

86 87

89

97
98

99

95

91
90

88

9680

79

101
102

103
104

105
106

107
111

109

110

111

112

501

113

114

502

118

14

15

16

37

17

18

19

20

19

21

22

42

51

60

62
64

65
66

61

54

63

77 78

119

120



GFN3490-2
ART. NR: FHGFN3490-2

DATE: 01/03/2017

Pos. Description QTY Spare part Nb. Pos. Description QTY Spare part Nb.
001 Hex Bolt M5X10 3 FXW3490001 063 Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M5×12 3 FXW3490063
002 Top Cover 1 FXW3490002 064 Plate Sleeve 2 FXW3490064
003 Filter 1 FXW3490003 065 Side Plate 1 FXW3490065
004 Filter Cover 1 FXW3490004 066 Abnormity Lockunt 2 FXW3490066
005 Retaining Rind D0=24 1 FXW3490005 067 Push Lever Assembly 1 FXW3490067
006 Gasket 1 FXW3490006 068 Hex.Bolt Stop Pin 2 FXW3490068
007 Rubber Gasket 2 FXW3490007 069 Elastic Washer 2 FXW3490069
008 Motor Assembly 1 FXW3490008 070 Steel Ball D=2 1 FXW3490070
009 Mount Sleeve 1 FXW3490009 071 Steel Ball Spring 1 FXW3490071
010 Spark Plug 1 FXW3490010 072 Spring Strainght Pin 2×12 1 FXW3490072
011 Hex Socket Hd M5X20 4 FXW3490011 073 Thumb Wheel 1 FXW3490073
012 Cylinder Head 1 FXW3490012 074 Pushing Plate 1 FXW3490074
013 O-Ring 59,92X3,53 1 FXW3490013 075 Thumb Post 1 FXW3490075
014 Fan Assembly 1 FXW3490014 076 Wire Clincher 1 FXW3490076
015 Holding Screw M4X5 1 FXW3490015 077 Push Slipcover 1 FXW3490077
016 Riubber Mat 1 FXW3490016 078 Push Lever 1 FXW3490078
017 Hex Socket Hd Bolt M4X16 4 FXW3490017 079 Lockun M5 2 FXW3490079
018 Chamber Head 1 FXW3490018 080 Right Handle 1 FXW3490080
019 Abnormality O-Ring 1 FXW3490019 081 Warning Lable 1 FXW3490081
020 Chamber Intermediate Pad 1 FXW3490020 082 Rotating Shaft 1 FXW3490082
021 Chamber 1 FXW3490021 083 Lock Block 1 FXW3490083
022 Parallel Pin 2 FXW3490022 084 Trigger Spring 1 FXW3490084
023 Top Name Plate 1 FXW3490023 085 Trigger 1 FXW3490085
024 O-Retaining Ring 3,5X2 2 FXW3490024 086 Controller Assembly 1 FXW3490086
025 Washer D=5 2 FXW3490025 087 Power Line Assembly 1 FXW3490087
026 Shaft 1 FXW3490026 088 High Voltage Switch Assembly 1 FXW3490088
027 Cell Cover 1 FXW3490027 089 Electric Machine Line Assembly 1 FXW3490089
028 Latch Spring 1 FXW3490028 090 Screw St2.2×11 4 FXW3490090
029 Motor Pcb 1 FXW3490029 091 Electric Fan Switch Assembly 1 FXW3490091
030 Cross Recessed Screw M4X10 2 FXW3490030 092 Switch Spring 1 FXW3490092
031 Spring Straining Pin 2X8 2 FXW3490031 093 Wiring Cover 1 FXW3490093
032 Latch 1 FXW3490032 094 Screw St3×8 3 FXW3490094
033 Adapter 1 FXW3490033 095 Electric Plate Brace 1 FXW3490095
034 High Pressure Lead Wire Plate 1 FXW3490034 096 Hook 1 FXW3490096
035 Cell Lever 1 FXW3490035 097 Nail Rall 1 FXW3490097
036 Cell Rubber 1 FXW3490036 098 Magazine Plate 1 FXW3490098
037 Lock Bar 1 FXW3490037 099 Screw St4.2X11 3 FXW3490099
038 Cylinder O-Ring 66,27X3,53 1 FXW3490038 100 Fuel Cell Sponge 1 FXW3490100
039 Retaining Ring 1 FXW3490039 101 Ribbon Spring 1 1 FXW3490101
040 Piston Ring 2 FXW3490040 102 Nail Feeder Spring 1 FXW3490102
041 Piston Assembly 1 FXW3490041 103 Nail Feeder 1 FXW3490103
042 Chamber Assembly 1 FXW3490042 104 Nail Feeder Rotating Shaft 1 FXW3490104
043 Piston Bumper 1 FXW3490043 105 Nail Feeder Spring Seat 1 FXW3490105
044 Chamber Stop Rubber 2 FXW3490044 106 Led Light 1 FXW3490106
045 Hex.Sockeeet Hd.Bolt M4× 8 4 FXW3490045 107 Left Handle 1 FXW3490107
046 Buffer Cover 1 FXW3490046 109 Magazine Guard 1 FXW3490109
047 Muffler 1 FXW3490047 110 Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M5×40 2 FXW3490110
048 Lead Valve 1 FXW3490048 111 Screw St4.2X20 2 FXW3490111
049 Read Plate 1 FXW3490049 112 Feed Knob 1 FXW3490112
050 Exhaust Baffle 1 FXW3490050 113 Lockout Bar 1 FXW3490113
051 Cylinder 1 FXW3490051 114 Lockout Bar Spring 1 FXW3490114
052 Pushing Arm Spring 2 FXW3490052 115 Washer 1 FXW3490115
053 Pushing Arm 1 FXW3490053 116 Electric Machine Line Protector 1 1 FXW3490116
054 Casting Intermediate Pad 1 FXW3490054 117 Dustproof Plate 1 1 FXW3490117
055 Housing Assembly 1 FXW3490055 118 Damping Block 1 1 FXW3490118
056 Housting 1 FXW3490056 119 119 Tank Block 1 1 FXW3490119
057 Nut M5 4 FXW3490057 120 120 Lock Washers D=5 2 2 FXW3490120
058 Name Plate 1 FXW3490058 501 Lithium Battery 2 FWBAT1AH5
059 Specification Plate 1 FXW3490059 502 Charger 1 FWBATCH7V2
060 Nail Seat 1 FXW3490060
061 Nose Sleeve 2 FXW3490061
062 Hex.Socket Hd.Bolt M5×3 8 2 FXW3490062


